
TRIO MUSIC: (updated: 6/12/2025)

CLASSICAL       
Adagio - T. Albinoni
Adagio for Strings (abridged) - S. Barber
Air on the G String - J. S. Bach
Air (from Water Music) - G. F. Handel
Allegro - Jean B. Loeillet
Allegro (from Spring) - Antonio Vivaldi
Arioso (from Cantata #156) - J. S. Bach
Arioso (“Dank sei Dir, Herr”) - G. F. Handel
Arrival of the Queen of Sheba (from “Solomon”) - G. F. Handel
Ave Maria (Well-Tempered Clavier) - Bach/Gounod
Ave Maria - Franz Schubert
Ave Verum Corpus - Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart
Badinerie (from Suite #2) - J. S. Bach
Barcarolle (“Tales of Hoffman”) - Jacques Offenbach
Bolero - Maurice Ravel
Bourree (from Fireworks Music) - G. F. Handel
Bourree (from Water Music) - G. F. Handel
Brandenburg Concerto #2 in F Major - J. S. Bach
Bridal Chorus (from “Lohengrin”) - Wagner
Canon in D - Pachelbel
Cantabile - G. TarƟni
Cello Suite No.1 Praeludium - J.S. Bach
Children’s Prayer (from “Hansel & Gretl) - Humperdink
Claire de Lune - Claude Debussy
Concerto in D minor for string trio - Bach
Concierto de Aranjuez (II - Adagio) - Rodrigo/arr. by Atkerson
Cradle Song (Brahms’ Lullaby)
Danube Waves Waltz - J. Ivanovici
Das Streichtrio - various Classical Period Composers
Double Concerto for 2 Violins - J. S. Bach
Eighteenth VariaƟon - Rhapsody on a Paganini Tune - Rachmaninoff
Eine Kleine Nachtmusik - Mozart
Elegie - Jules Massenet
Farandole (from L’Arlesienne Suite #2) - Georges Bizet
Flower Duet (from “Lakme”) - Leo Delibes
Funeral March for a MarioneƩe - Gounod
Fur Elise - Ludwig van Beethoven
Galop - Gioacchino Rossini
Galopp (“Can-Can”) - Jacques Offenbach
GavoƩe - Francois Joseph Gossec
Goin’ Home (from New World Symphony) - A. Dvorak/KMC
Gymnopedie No.1 - Erik SaƟe
Habanera (from “Carmen”) - George Bizet



Hallelujah Chorus (from “The Messiah”) - G. F. Handel
Heavens Are Telling, The (from “The CreaƟon”) - Haydn
Hornpipe (from Water Music) - Handel
Humoresque - Antonin Dvorak
Hungarian Dance #5 - Johannes Brahms
I Love Thee - Edvard Grieg
Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring - Bach
Juliet’s Waltz Song (from “Romeo & Juliet”) - Gounod
La Rejouissance (from Fireworks Music) - G. F. Handel
Largo (from Xerxes) - George Frederic Handel
Laughing Song (from “Die Fledermaus”) - Strauss
March - Johann SebasƟan Bach
March in D Major (from Anna Magdelena Notebook) - J. S. Bach
MeditaƟon (from “Thais”) - Jules Massenet
Menuet (from Fireworks Music) - G. F. Handel
Menuet in G - Johann SebasƟan Bach
Minuet - Ludwig van Beethoven
Minuet - Luigi Boccherini
Moment Musicale - Franz Schubert
MuseƩa’s Waltz (from “La Boheme”) - Puccini
My Heart Ever Faithful - Bach
Nessun Dorma - Puccini
Nimrod (“Enigma” VariaƟons) - Edward Elgar
Nocturne - Frederick Chopin
Nocturne (from “A Midsummer Night’s Dream”) - Mendelssohn
None but the Lonely Heart - Peter Ilyich Tschaikovsky
Ode to Joy (from Symphony #9) - Ludwig van Beethoven
On Wings of Song - Felix Mendelssohn
Palladio (AllegreƩo) - Karl Jenkins
Panis Angelicus - Cesar Franck
Pavane (pour une Infante Defunte) - Maurice Ravel
Piano Concerto # 2 (1st mvmt. Theme) - Sergei Rachmaninoff
Piano Concerto #2 (3rd mvmt. Theme) - Sergei Rachmaninoff
Piano Concerto #1 (Theme) - Tschaikowsky
Pomp & Circumstance March - Edward Elgar/KMC
Prelude - J. S. Bach
Prelude in C - J. S. Bach/ arr. by KMC
Prelude in C minor - Frederic Chopin/KMC
Reverie - Claude Debussy
Rondeau - Jean-Joseph Mouret
Rondeau (from Orchestral Suite #2) - J. S. Bach
Rosamunde (Ballet Music) - Franz Schubert
Salut d’Amour - Edward Elgar
Scheherazade Theme - Nicholai Rimsky-Korsakov
Serenade - Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart
Serenade - Franz Schubert



Sheep may Safely Graze (from Cantata #208) - J. S. Bach
Slavonic Dance #1 & #2 - Antonin Dvorak
Song of India (from the Legend Sadko) - Rimsky-Korsakov
Spring from the “Four Seasons” - Antonio Vivaldi
Spring Song - Felix Mendelssohn
St. Anthony Choral - Haydn
SummerƟme - George Gershwin
Three Trios (Opus 32) - Franz Josef Haydn
Time to Say Goodbye (“Con Te ParƟro”) arr. by KMC
To a Wild Rose (“Woodland Sketches”) - MacDowell
Traumerei - Robert Schumann
Trio Sonata in A minor - A. Corelli
Triumphal March (from “Aida”) - Giuseppe Verdi
Trumpet Tune - Purcell
Trumpet Voluntary - Clarke
Twelve German Dances - Franz Josef Haydn
Two Sonatas - Giuseppe TarƟni
Un Bel Di (from “Madame BuƩerfly) - Puccini
Valse Lente (from “Coppelia”) - Delibes
Vienna Life - Strauss
Wachet Auf (from Cantata #140) - Bach
Waltz - Blue Danube - Johann Strauss, jr.
Waltz - The Emperor - Johann Strauss, jr.
Waltz - (from Faust - Charles Gounod
Waltz - Grande Valse Brillante - Frederic Chopin
Waltz - in Ab Major - Johannes Brahms
Waltz - in C# Minor - Frederic Chopin
Waltz - Merry Widow - Franz Lehar
Waltz - Minute Waltz - Frederic Chopin
Waltz - Skater’s Waltz - Emil Waldteufel
Waltz of the Flowers (from “The Nutcracker”) - Tschaikovsky
Wedding March (from “A Midsummer Night’s Dream”) - Mendelssohn
Wedding March - Richard Wagner

TRADITIONAL WEDDING
Bridal Chorus (from “Lohengrin”) - Richard Wagner
Canon in D - Johann Pachelbel
Hornpipe (from Water Music) - G. F. Handel
Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring - Johann SebasƟan Bach
La Rejouissance (from “Fireworks”) - G. F. Handel
MeditaƟon Interlude - Karen MarƟne Crinion
Trumpet Tune - Henry Purcell
Trumpet Voluntary - Jeremiah Clarke
Wedding March (from “A Midsummer Night’s Dream”) - Mendelssohn
Wedding March - Richard Wagner
Wedding Song - There is Love



CONTEMPORARY / POP
Adore You - Harry SƟles/KMC
All By Myself - (Celine Dion)/KMC
All I Ask - Adele/KMC
All I Want is You - U2
All My Love - Coldplay/KMC
All of Me - John Legend/KMC
All You Need Is Love - Lennon/McCartney/KMC
Always on My Mind (Willie Nelson)/arr. by KMC
Always Remember Us this Way - Lady Gaga/KMC
Always with Me (from “Spirited Away”) - Youmi Kimura/KMC
American Hymn, An (Theme from “East of Eden”) - Holdridge/KMC
And I Love You So - Don McLean/KMC
Angels Among Us - Hobbs & Goodman/KMC
Angels Like You (Miley Cyrus) arr. KMC
At Last - Harry Warren/KMC
Because You Loved Me (Celine Dion)
Believer (Imagine Dragons)
Best Day of My Life (American Authors) - KMC
Bless the Broken Road (Rascal FlaƩs) - KMC
Bigger Love (John Legend) - arr. by KMC
BiƩersweet Symphony - M. Jagger & K. Richards/KMC
Born to Be Yours
Can’t Help Falling in Love with You - Weiss, Pereƫ & Creatore/KMC
Can You Feel the Love Tonight? - Elton John/KMC
Caring Is Creepy (The Shins) - arr. by KMC
Chandelier (Sia)
Chapel of Love - Ellie Greenwich/Jeff Barry
Chasing Cars - Snow Patrol
City of Stars (from “La La Land”) - JusƟn Hurwitz/KMC
Close to You - Burt Bacharach /KMC
Come Away with Me - Norah Jones/KMC
Concerning Hobbits - Howard Shore/KMC
Count on Me (Bruno Mars)
Count Your Blessings - Irving Berlin/KMC
Dance, The (Garth Brooks)
Did I Make the Most of Loving You - John Lunn/KMC
Don’t Stop Believin’ (Journey) - arr. by KMC
Don’t Worry, Be Happy - Bobby McFerrin
Dreaming of “Coming Home” - Jeanne CoƩer/K. Crinion
Edelweiss (from “The Sound of Music”) - R. Rodgers/KMC
Eleanor Rigby - John Lennon & Paul McCartney
Endless Love - Lionell Ritchie/KMC
Evergreen - Barbra Streisand /KMC
Every Breath You Take (SƟng)



Everything I Do, I Do it for You - Bryan Adams /KMC
Exit March “Mickey Mouse Club” Theme - Dodd /KMC
Exit March “Rocky” Theme - Bill ConƟ /KMC
Fields of Gold - SƟng/KMC
Firework (Katy Perry) - arr. by KMC
For All We Know (from: Lovers and Other Strangers”)
Forever and a Day (Benson Boone) - arr.KMC
Forever and for Always (Shania Twain)KMC
Forever Young (Rod Stewart)
For Once in My Life -Miller & Murden - arr.by KMC
Friends in Low Places - Garth Brooks/KMC
From A Distance - Julie Gold/KMC
From the Ground Up (Dan + Shay) - arr. by KMC
From This Moment On - Shania Twain/KMC
Game of Thrones - Ramin Djawadi/ arr. by Arturo Hernandez
God Gave Me You - Blake Shelton/KMC
God Must Have Spent a LiƩle More Time on You (NSYNC)
God Only Knows (Beach Boys) - Brian Wilson/ arr. by KMC
Golden Hour (JVKE)KMC
Gold on the Ceiling (The Black Keys)
Good Day for Marrying You (David Barnes)
Gravity Rides Everything (Modest Mouse) - arr. by KMC
Hallelujah - Leonard Cohen/KMC
Halo - Beyonce/ arr. by B. Jovanovic
Happy - Pharrell Williams /KMC
Have I Told You Lately That I Love You? - Van Morrison/KMC
Heaven (Kane Brown)
High Hopes (Panic! At the Disco)
Hold My Hand (from “Top Gun: Maverick”)
How Long Will I Love You? (Ellie Goulding)
How Sweet It Is to Be Loved By You
I Can’t Stop Loving You - /KMC
I Could Fall in Love with You - Selena/KMC
I Choose You (Sara Bareilles)
I Do (Cherish You) - 98o - Stegall & Hall/KMC
I Dreamed a Dream - Schonberg/KMC
If I Were a Boy (Beyonce)
If Tomorrow Never Comes - Garth Brooks/ arr. by KMC
I Have a Dream - Mary Donnelly/KMC
I Have Nothing - Whitney Houston
I Honestly Love You (Olivia Newton John) - arr. by KMC
I Hope You Dance (Lee Ann Womack) - arr. by KMC
I’ll Make Love to You (Boyz II Men)
I Loved Her First (Heartland)
I Love How You Love Me - Barry Mann/KMC
Imagine - John Lennon/KMC



I’m Shipping Up To Boston (Dropkick Murphys)
I’m Yours - Jason Mraz
I See the Light (Mandy Moore)
Island in the Sun (Weezer) - Rivers Cuomo/KMC
Is That Alright? (2018 A Star is Born) - arr. by KMC
I Swear (All4One) - arr. by KMC
It’s a BeauƟful Day - Michael Buble’/KMC
It’s Impossible (Somos Novios) - A. Manznero/KMC
I Want it That Way (Backstreet Boys) /KMC
I Will Always Love You - Dolly Parton
I Wish You Love - Charles Trenet/KMC
I Won’t Give Up - Jason Mraz
I Won’t Let Go (Rascal FlaƩs) - arr. by KMC
Just the Way You Are - Billy Joel
Just the Way You Are - Bruno Mars/KMC
Keeper of the Stars, The - Lee, Mayo & Staley/KMC
Killing Me SoŌly - Charles Fox/KMC
Kiss the Girl - Alan Menken/KMC
Lady Gaga Hit Mix - arr.by Larry Moore
Lean on Me - Bill Withers /KMC
Let It Be - Beatles
Let it Be Me - Gilbert Becaud/KMC
LifeƟme (JusƟn Bieber) - arr. by KMC
Longer (Than) - Dan Fogelberg/ arr. by KMC
Love - John Lennon/KMC
Love (from “The Naked Piano: Elements”) - Gary Girouard/KMC
Love Again (Dua Lipa)
Love Me Anyway (Pink & Chris Stapleton) - arr. by KMC
Love Me Like You Do (Ellie Goulding) - arr. by KMC
Love Me Tender (Elvis) - arr. by KMC
Love on the Brain - Rihanna
Lover - Taylor SwiŌ/KMC
Love UnƟl the End of Time, A - Lee Holdridge/KMC
The Luckiest - Ben Folds
Magnificent Seven, The - Elmer Bernstein/KMC
Make You Feel My Love - Bob Dylan/KMC
Make Your Own Kind of Music (Mama Cass Elliot)
Married Life (“Up”) - Michael Giacchino/KMC
Marry Me (Train)
Marry You (Bruno Mars) - arr. by KMC
May It Be (Lord of the Rings) - Enya/KMC
May the Good Lord Bless and Keep You - Meredith Wilson/KMC
Meant to Be (BeBe Rexha)
Mia & SebasƟan’s Theme (“La La Land”) - JusƟn Hurwitz/KMC
Middle, The (Jimmy Eat World)
Million Dreams, A (Pink) - arr. by KMC



Mr. Blue Sky (Electric Light Orchestra)
My Girl - The TemptaƟons
My Heart Will Go On (“Titanic”) - James Horner/KMC
Nobody But You (Blake Shelton & Gwen Stefani)
Nobody Does It BeƩer - Marvin Hamlisch/ arr. by KMC
No Place (Backstreet Boys)
Now and Forever - Richard Marx/ arr. by KMC
One Hundred Years (Five for FighƟng)
One Summer’s Day (from “Spirited Away”) - Joe Hisaishi/KMC
Only Us (from “Dear Evan Hansen”) - arr. by KMC
Only Time (from “Sweet November”) - Enya/ arr. by KMC
Path of the Wind - Joe Hisaishi/KMC
People (“Funny Girl”) - Jule Styne/KMC
Perfect - Ed Sheeran/KMC
Perhaps Love - John Denver/ arr. by KMC
Photograph - Ed Sheeran
Prayer, The - Carole Bayer Sager & David Foster
Puƫn’ on the Ritz - Irving Berlin/KMC
Que Sera, Que Sera (What Will Be, Will Be)
Rain (SWV) /KMC
Rainbow - Kacey Musgraves/arr. by KMC
Rainbow ConnecƟon, The 
Rains of Castamere, The (Game of Thrones)
Re-Write the Stars (The Greatest Showman)
Right Here WaiƟng - Richard Marx/KMC
River Flows in You - Yiruma
Rolling in the Deep (Adele)
Rose, The - Amanda McBroom/KMC
Royals (Lorde) - arr. by KMC
Seasons of Love (from “Rent”) - Larson/Lewis
Shallow (A Star is Born) - arr. by KMC
She Will Be Loved - Maroon 5
September, Dancing In (Earth Wind & Fire) - White, McKay & Williams/KMC
Shiver (Coldplay) - arr. by KMC
Silver Threads Among the Gold - /KMC
Sky Full of Stars, A (Coldplay)
Smile Like You Mean It (the Killers) - Flowers & Stormer/KMC
Smoke on the Water - Deep Purple
Someone You Loved (Lewis Capaldi) - arr. by KMC
Somewhere Out There (arr. by KMC)
Sound of Silence, The (Simon and Garfunkel)
Speak SoŌly, Love (from the Godfather) - Nino Rota/KMC
Speechless - Dan + Shay
Spirited Away - Joe Hisaishi/KMC
Stay (Rihanna)
Stay with Me - arr. by KMC



Sucker - Jonas Brothers
Sweet Child O’ Mine (Guns n’ Roses)
Take My Breath Away (Top Gun) - Moroder & Whitlock/KMC
Take On Me (a Ha)
Terms of Endearment Theme - Michael Gore/KMC
That’s Amore (That’s Love) - Harry Warren/KMC
The Luckiest - Ben Folds
Then You Look at Me (Celine Dion)
This Guy’s in Love with You – Bacharach/KMC
This I Promise You (NSYNC) - Marx/KMC
This I Promise You (Ronan KeaƟng) - arr. by KMC
This Will Be An EverlasƟng Love (Natalie Cole)
Thousand Years, A (“Breaking Dawn” Twilight) - Hodges & Perri/KMC
Through the Eyes of Love (Theme from Ice Castles) - Marvin Hamlisch/KMC
Through the Years - Kenny Rogers/KMC
Time in a BoƩle - Jim Croce/KMC
Today (Smashing Pumpkins) - William Corgan/KMC
To Love You More (Celine Dion)
True Colors (Cyndi Lauper) - arr. by KMC
Turning Page - R. C. O’Neal/KMC
TwelŌh of Never - Jerry Livingston/KMC
Unanswered Prayers - Garth Brooks/KMC
Unchained Melody - Alex North/KMC
UnforgeƩable (Nat Cole) - arr. by KMC
UnƟl I Found You - Stephen Sanchez/KMC
Uptown Funk (Bruno Mars)
Viva la Vida - Coldplay
Way You Look Tonight, The - Jerome Kern/KMC
We Don’t Talk About Bruno (from “Encanto”) - Lin-Manuel Miranda
We Found Love - Rihanna
We Pray (Coldplay)/KMC
We’ve Only Just Begun - R. Nichols /KMC
What a Wonderful World - Weiss & Theile /KMC
What Are You Doing the Rest of Your Life? - Michel Legrand/KMC
What the World Needs Now is Love - Burt Bacharach /KMC
When I Fall in Love - Young & Heyman/KMC
When You Wish Upon a Star - Leigh Hatline/ arr. by KMC
Whiter Shade of Pale, A - Reid & Booker
Whole New World, A (Disney)
Will You SƟll Love Me Tomorrow? - Carole King/KMC
Without You (Usher) - David GueƩa/KMC
With This Ring - Jeff Pits
Yellow - Coldplay
Yesterday - John Lennon & Paul McCartney
You Are So BeauƟful - Billy Preston & Bruce Fisher/KMC
You Are the Best Thing - Ray LaMontagne



You Are the Reason - Calum ScoƩ/KMC
You Are the Sunshine of My Life - Stevie Wonder/ arr.by KMC
You’ll Be in My Heart - Phil Collins/KMC
You’ll Never Walk Alone (from: “Carousel”) – arr.by KMC
You Needed Me - Randy Goodrum/KMC
You Raise Me Up - Loveland & Graham/KMC 
You’re SƟll the One - Shania Twain/KMC
You’ve Got a Friend - Carole King/KMC

MOVIES / BROADWAY / TV
Adagio for Strings (music from “Platoon”) - Barber
All I Ask of You (from “Phantom of the Opera”) - A. L. Webber
All the Way (from The Joker is Wild) - J. Van Heusen/KMC
Always Remember Us this Way (A Star is Born) - Lady Gaga/KMC
Always with Me (from “Spirited Away”) - Youmi Kimura/KMC
American Hymn, An (Theme from “East of Eden”) - Holdridge/KMC
Anywhere the Heart Goes (from “Thorn Birds”) - Henry Mancini
Beauty and the Beast - Alan Menken/KMC
Because You Loved Me (from “Up Close & Personal”)
Brian’s Song (The Hands of Time) - Michel Legrand/KMC
Brigadoon (selecƟons) - Lerner & Loewe
Cabaret - John Kander/KMC
Can You Feel the Love Tonight? (from “Lion King”) - Elton John/KMC
Chasing Cars (from “Just Go With It”) - Snow Patrol
Cheek to Cheek (from “Top Hat”) - Irving Berlin/KMC
City of Stars (from “La La Land”) - JusƟn Hurwitz/KMC
Concerning Hobbits - Howard Shore/KMC
Days of Wine & Roses - Henry Mancini
Downton Abbey Theme - John Lunn/KMC
Dream is a Wish Your Heart Makes, A (“Cinderella”) – arr. by KMC
Drink with Me to Days Gone By (from “Les Miserables”)
Edelweiss (from “The Sound of Music”) - Richard Rodgers/KMC
Eighteenth VariaƟon - Rhapsody (Somewhere in Time) - Rachmaninoff
Endless Love - Lionel Richie/KMC
Entertainer, The - ScoƩ Joplin
Every Breath You Take (from “The Police”) - SƟng
Fiddler on the Roof (selecƟons) - Sheldon Harnick & Jerry Bock
Fly Me to the Moon - Bart Howard/ arr. by KMC
For All We Know (from: Lovers and Other Strangers”)
Forrest Gump “Feather Theme” - Alan Silvestri
Funeral March for a MarioneƩe (Alfred Hitchcock Theme) - Gounod
Game of Thrones - Ramin Djawadi/ arr. by Arturo Hernandez
Give My Regards to Broadway - George M. Cohan
Harry PoƩer Movie SelecƟons:

1. Dumbledore’s Army
2. Fireworks (Order of the Phoenix)



3. Friends, The
4. Harry & Hermione
5. Hedwig’s Theme
6. Hogwarts’ Hymn
7. Hogwarts’ March
8. In Noctem
9. Leaving Hogwarts
10. Lily’s Theme
11. Neville’s Waltz
12. Statues
13. PoƩer Waltz

Hogwart’s Hymn (Goblet of Fire) - Patrick Doyle/KMC
Hold My Hand (from “Top Gun: Maverick”)
I Dreamed a Dream (from “Les Miserables”) - Schonberg/KMC
If I Loved You - Rodgers & Hammerstein/KMC
I Have Nothing (from “The Bodyguard”) - Whitney Houston
I’m Shipping Up To Boston (Dropkick Murphys) (from: “The Departed”)
I Only Have Eyes for You (from “Dames”)
I See the Light (Mandy Moore - from “Tangled”)
Is That Alright? (2018 A Star is Born) - arr. by KMC
Jurassic Park (Theme from) - John Williams/KMC
Kiss the Girl (from “The LiƩle Mermaid”) - Alan Menken/KMC
Love Is a Many-Splendored Thing - Sammy Fain/ arr. by KMC
Love Me Like You Do (from “FiŌy Shades”) - arr. by KMC
Magnificent Seven, The - Elmer Bernstein/KMC
Mary Poppins Medley - Richard & Robert Sherman
Mary Poppins SelecƟons:

Chim Chim Cher-ee
Feed the Birds
I Love to Laugh
Jolly Holiday
Let’s Go Fly a Kite
The Life I Lead
The Perfect Nanny
Sister SuffrageƩe
A Spoonful of Sugar
Stay Awake
Step in Time
SupercalifragilisƟcexpialidocious

May It Be (Lord of the Rings) - Enya/KMC
May the Good Lord Bless and Keep You - Meredith Wilson/KMC
Memory (from “CATS”) - Andrew Lloyd Webber/KMC
Mia & SebasƟan’s Theme (from “La La Land”) - JusƟn Hurwitz/KMC
Million Dreams, A (The Greatest Showman) - arr. by KMC
Mission Impossible - Lalo Schifrin/ arr.by Larry Moore
Mona Lisa - Jay Livingston & Ray Evans



Moon River - Johnny Mercer & Henry Mancini
Mr. Blue Sky (Avengers)
Music of the Night, The (from “Phantom of the Opera”) - Webber
My Heart Will Go On (from “The Titanic”) - J. Horn/KMC
Nadia’s Theme (“Young and the Restless”) - DeVorzon & Botkin /KMC
New York, New York - John Kander/KMC
One Hand, One Heart (from” West Side Story”) - L .Bernstein/KMC
One Summer’s Day (from “Spirited Away”) - Joe Hisaishi/KMC
Only Us (from “Dear Evan Hansen”) - arr. by KMC
Orchard House (from LiƩle Women) - arr. by KMC
Over the Rainbow - Harold Arlen /KMC
People (from Funny Girl) - Jule Styne
Rainbow ConnecƟon, The (Muppet Movie)
Rains of Castamere, The (Game of Thrones)
Re-Write the Stars (The Greatest Showman)
RomanƟc Flight (from “How to Train Your Dragon”)
Rose, The (from “The Rose”) - Amanda McBroom/KMC
Schindler’s List Theme - John Williams/KMC
Seasons of Love (from “Rent”) - Larson/Lewis
Secret Wedding, The (from “Braveheart”) - James Horner/KMC
Shallow (A Star is Born) - arr. by KMC
Skyfall (“007”) - Adele Adkins/ arr. by KMC
Somewhere, My Love (Lara’s Theme from “Dr. Zhivago”) - Jarre/KMC
Somewhere Out There (from “An American Tale)
Song From Moulin Rouge (“Where is Your Heart?) - Engvick & Auric
Sound of Music, The - Richard Rodgers/KMC
Speak SoŌly, Love (from The Godfather) - Nino Rota/KMC
“Star Wars” SelecƟons - John Williams/ arr. by KMC

1. Main Theme
2. Duel of the Fates
3. Across the Stars
4. BaƩle of the Heroes
5. CanƟna Band
6. Princess Leia’s Theme
7. The Throne Room
8. The Imperial March (Darth Vader’s Theme)
9. LapƟ Nek (Jabba’s Palace Band)
10. May the Force Be with You

Take My Breath Away (Top Gun) - Moroder & Whitlock/KMC
Tango “Por una Cabeza” (from “Scent of a Woman”) - Gardel/La Pera
Terms of Endearment Theme - Michael Gore/KMC
That’s Amore (That’s Love) - Harry Warren/KMC
Theme from “Love Story” - Henry Mancini/KMC
Theme from “Nicolas & Alexandra” - R .R. BenneƩ/KMC
Then You Look at Me (from “Bicentennial Man”)
Thorn Birds Suite - Henry Mancini



Thousand Years, A (from “Breaking Dawn”) - Hodges & Perri/KMC
Through the Eyes of Love (Theme from Ice Castles) - Marvin Hamlisch
Til There Was You (from “The Music Man”) - Meredith Wilson/KMC
True Colors (“Trolls) - Cyndi Lauper/KMC
Turning Page (from the “Twilight” Saga)
We Don’t Talk About Bruno (from “Encanto”) - Lin-Manuel Miranda
What Are You Doing the Rest of Your Life? - Michel Legrand/KMC
When You Wish Upon a Star - Leigh Hatline/ arr. by KMC
Whole New World, A (from “Aladdin”)
You’ll Never Walk Alone (from “Carousel”) - Rogers & Hammerstein
You Made Me Love You - J.V. Monaco/KMC
You Must Love Me (“Evita”) - A. L. Webber /KMC
Zip-A-Dee-Doo-Dah - Allie Wrubel/KMC

COUNTRY
Always on My Mind (Willie Nelson)/arr. by KMC
Amazed - Green, Mayo & Lindsey/KMC
Angels Among Us - Hobbs & Goodman/KMC
Arkansas Traveler - American Fiddle Tune
Bless the Broken Road (Rascal FlaƩs) - KMC
Bones, The (Maren Morris)
ChaƩahoochie (Alan Jackson)
Chicken Reel - American Fiddle Tune
Crazy - Willie Nelson/KMC
Dance, The (Garth Brooks)
Forever and Ever, Amen (Randy Travis)
Forever and for Always (Shania Twain)KMC
From the Ground Up (Dan + Shay) - arr. By KMC
God Gave Me You (Blake Shelton) - Dave Barnes/KMC
Go Rest High on that Mountain - Vince Gill/arr. by KMC
Happy Trails - Dale Evans
Heaven (Kane Brown)
Hillbilly HoeDown - American Folk Tunes
I Can’t Stop Loving You - /KMC
If Tomorrow Never Comes - Garth Brooks/ arr. by KMC
I Honestly Love You (Olivia Newton John) - arr. by KMC
I Hope You Dance (Lee Ann Womack) - arr. by KMC
I Loved Her First (Heartland)
I Swear (John Michael Montgomery) - arr. by KMC
I Will Always Love You - Dolly Parton
I Wish I Was Eighteen Again - Sonny Throckmorton/KMC
I Won’t Let Go (Rascal FlaƩs) - arr. by KMC
Keeper of the Stars, The - Lee, Mayo & Staley/KMC
Love Can Build a Bridge - Naomi Judd/KMC
Love Me Anyway (Pink & Chris Stapleton) - arr. by KMC
Make the World Go Away - Hank Cochran/KMC



Meant to Be (BeBe Rexha & Florida Georgia Line)
My Home’s in Montana - TradiƟonal
Nobody But You (Blake Shelton & Gwen Stefani)
Rainbow - Kacey Musgraves/ arr. by KMC
Shenandoah - American Folk Song
Sourwood Mountain - Mountain Tune
Speechless (Dan + Shay)
Stuck Like Glue (Sugarland) - Carter, Bush, NeƩles & Griffin/KMC
Through the Years - Kenny Rogers/KMC
Unanswered Prayers - Garth Brooks/KMC
When I Said I Do - Clint Black/KMC
You Are My Sunshine - Davis & Mitchell/KMC
You Raise Me Up - Loveland & Graham/ arr. by KMC 
You’re SƟll the One - Shania Twain/KMC

OLDIES
Alexander’s RagƟme Band - Irving Berlin
All the Way (from “The Joker is Wild”) - J. Van Heusen
Band Played On, The - C. B. Ward & J. F. Palmer 
Believe Me, If All Those Endearing Young Charms - Thomas Moore
By the Light of the Silvery Moon - G. Edwards & E. Madden
Can’t Help Falling in Love with You - Weiss, Pereƫ & Creatore/KMC
Can’t Help Lovin’ Dat Man of Mine - Jerome Kern/KMC
Chapel of Love - Ellie Greenwich/Jeff Barry
Cheek to Cheek (from “Top Hat”) - Irving Berlin/KMC
Danube Waves Waltz - Ivanovici
Days of Wine and Roses - Henry Mancini
Drink to Me Only with Thine Eyes - tradiƟonal
Entertainer, The - ScoƩ Joplin
FascinaƟon - Bill Hansen & F. D. Marcheƫ
Fly Me to the Moon - Bart Howard/KMC
For Me and My Gal - Gus Meyer, E. Leslie & E. Ray Goetz
Glory of Love, The - Billy Hill/KMC
Good Old SummerƟme, In the - G. Evans & Ren Shields
Happy Trails - Dale Evans
I LeŌ My Heart in San Francisco - Douglas Cross & George Cory
I Only Have Eyes for You (from “Dames”) - Henry Warren/ arr.by D .Jessie
I Wish You Love (Que reste t’il de nos amours) - Charles Trenet/KMC
La Vie en Rose - Louiguy/ KMC
Let Me Call You Sweetheart - Leo Friedman & Beth Whitson
Love Me Tender (Elvis)
Love Is a Many-Splendored Thing - Sammy Fain/KMC
Make the World Go Away - Hank Cochran/KMC
Make Your Own Kind of Music (Mama Cass Elliot)
May the Good Lord Bless and Keep You - Meredith Wilson/KMC
Mona Lisa - Jay Livingston & Ray Evans



Moon River - Johnny Mercer & Henry Mancini 
Over the Rainbow - Harold Arlen /KMC
Puƫn’ on the Ritz - Irving Berlin/KMC
Que Sera, Que Sera (What Will Be, Will Be)
SenƟmental Journey - Bud Green, Les Brown & Ben Homer
Smile - Charles Chaplin/KMC
Song from Moulin Rouge, The (Where is Your Heart?) - Engvick & Auric
Spanish Eyes - Bert Kaempfert
Sweetheart of Sigma Chi - arr. by KMC
Thanks for the Memory - Leo Robin & Ralph Rainger
That’s Amore (That’s Love) - Harry Warren/KMC
TwelŌh of Never, The - Jerry Livingston/KMC
UnforgeƩable (Nat King Cole) - arr. by KMC
Way You Look Tonight, The - Jerome Kern/KMC
What a Wonderful World - Weiss & Theile/KMC
When I Fall in Love - V. Young & E. Heyman/KMC
You Are My Sunshine - Davis & Mitchell/KMC
You Made Me Love You - J. V. Moncao/KMC
You Send Me - Sam Cooke/ arr.by KMC
Young at Heart - Johnny Richards /KMC

CHRISTIAN
Amazing Grace - Early American Melody
As the Deer
Ave Verum Corpus - Mozart
Bind Us Together
Blessed Assurance - hymn
Blessing, The (Kari Jobe) - arr. by KMC
Come Thou Fount of Every Blessing - tradiƟonal/arr. by R. Valadez
Crown Him with Many Crowns
Dona Nobis Pacem - Old LaƟn Hymn
Fairest Lord Jesus - hymn
Faith of Our Fathers - hymn
GiŌ of Love, The - folk tune
Good Day for Marrying You (David Barnes)
Go Rest High on that Mountain - Vince Gill/KMC
Go Tell it on the Mountain - Spiritual
Here I Am, Lord
He’s Got the Whole World in His Hands - Spiritual
How BeauƟful - Twila Paris/ arr.by KMC
How Great Thou Art - tradiƟonal 
I Believe - Drake, Graham, Shirl & SƟllman
I Can Only Imagine (Mercy Me) - arr. by KMC
It Is Well (Kristene Dimarco)
It Is Well with My Soul - Phillip Bliss
Just a Closer Walk with Thee - Spiritual



Let There Be Peace on Earth - Sy Miller & Jill Jackson/KMC
Lord’s Prayer, The - Albert Hay MaloƩe/KMC
Make Me a Channel of Your Peace - SebasƟan Temple/KMC
Mighty Fortress Is Our God, A - MarƟn Luther
Morning Has Broken - Gaelic Hymn Tune/KMC
My Heart Ever Faithful - Bach
Nobody Knows the Trouble I’ve Seen - Spiritual
Oceans (Where Feet May Fail) - Hillsong United
O Come to the Altar (ElevaƟon Worship)
Old Hundredth (The Doxology)
Old Rugged Cross, The - hymn
Onward ChrisƟan Soldiers - Sir Arthur Sullivan
Panis Angelicus - Franck
Pie Jesu - Andrew Lloyd Webber /KMC
Prayer, The - Carole Bayer Sager
RevelaƟon Song - Kari Jobe 
Seek Ye First the Kingdom of God
So Will I (100 Billion X) - Hillsong United
St. Anthony Chorale - Haydn
Surely the Presence of The Lord is in this Place
Ten-Thousand Reasons (Bless the Lord)
Trust in God (ElevaƟon Worship)
Wedding Song - There is Love
Were You There? - Spiritual
You Raise Me Up (Josh Groban) - arr. by KMC

SPIRITUAL/GOSPEL
Deep River - Spiritual
Give Me That Old Time Religion - Spiritual
Go Rest High on that Mountain - Vince Gill/KMC
Go Tell It on the Mountain - Spiritual
He’s Got the Whole World in His Hands - Spiritual
Higher Ground - C. Gabriel/KMC
I’ll Fly Away - Albert Bromley/KMC
It is Well with My Soul - Phillip Bliss/KMC
Just a Closer Walk with Thee - Spiritual /KMC
LiŌ Ev’ry Voice and Sing - J. Johnson/KMC
Love Can Build a Bridge - Naomi Judd/KMC
Nobody Knows the Trouble I’ve Seen - Spiritual
Old Rugged Cross, The - hymn
SomeƟmes I Feel Like a Motherless Child - Spiritual
Surely the Presence of The Lord is in this Place
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot - Spiritual
Trust in God (ElevaƟon Worship)
Were You There? - Spiritual
Why Me, Lord? - Kris Kristofferson/KMC



ETHNIC
Barbara Polka - F. Kovarik
Blessing, The (CelƟc Women) - arr. by KMC
CelƟc Classics CollecƟon - arr. by Carole Rabinowitz

Dance to You Shadow - folksong from the Hebrides
My Love is Like a Red, Red Rose -Scoƫsh Folk Song
Flow Gently, Sweet AŌon - Scoƫsh Folk Song
Morgan Magan - Irish Folk Song
Lily of the West - TradiƟonal
Mick McGuire - Irish Folk Song
Highland Cathedral 

From the East (Oriental Overture) - Merle J. Isaac
Funiculi, Funicula - Luigi Denza/ arr.by Bill Thorp
Hava Nagila and Tsena, Tsena - TradiƟonal Jewish
I’m Shipping Up To Boston (Dropkick Murphys)
Irish Air (Si Bheag, Si Mhor) - Irish air
Irish Washerwoman, The - Irish Jig
Irish Wedding Song, The - Ian BeƩeridge/KMC
It’s Impossible (Somos Novios) - A. Manzanero/KMC
Jewish TradiƟonal:

Erev Shel Shoshanim (Wedding Processional)
Y’rushalayim Shel Zahov (Jerusalem of Gold)
Bashana
Yedid Nefesh (Wedding Processional
Dodi Li (Bridal March)
Simon Tov/Chosen Kalle Mazel Tov (Wedding Recessional)
Old Yeshoma (Wedding Recessional)
Hava Nagila/Tsena Tsena
Ose Shalom/Hevenu Shalom Aleychem
Oif’n Pripetshok

La Bamba - Mexican Folk Song
La Paloma (The Dove) - SebasƟan Yradier
Las Mananitas (Mexican Happy Birthday Song)
Loch Lomond/Flow Gently Sweet AŌon - tradiƟonal Scoƫsh
Londonderry Air (Danny Boy) - TradiƟonal Irish Melody
Lord of the Dance - Ronin Hardiman
Mobarek Bad - arr. by Fariborz Lachini
My Lagan Love - tradiƟonal/arr. by David Downes
Spanish Eyes - Bert Kaempfert
Tango (“Por una Cabeza”) - Carlos Gardel / Alfredo La Pera
Two Guitars - Russian Gypsy Folk Song
Wearing of the Green, The - Irish Air
When Irish Eyes Are Smiling - E. Ball, C. OlcoƩ & G. Graff



JAZZ
Alexander’s RagƟme Band - Irving Berlin
At Last - Harry Warren/KMC
Can’t Help Lovin’ Dat Man of Mine - Jerome Kern/KMC
Entertainer, The - ScoƩ Joplin
Play for Me a Simple Melody - Irving Berlin/ KMC
Puƫn’ on the Ritz - Irving Berlin/KMC
You Are the Best Thing - Ray LaMontagne

FOLK
Arkansas Traveler - TradiƟonal
Ash Grove, The - Welsh Folk Song arr. by L Metcalf
Drink to Me Only with Thine Eyes - tradiƟonal
GiŌ of Love, The - American folk tune/KMC
Hillbilly HoeDown - American Folk Tunes
Morning Has Broken - Gaelic Hymn Tune/KMC
My Home’s in Montana - TradiƟonal
Scarborough Fair - tradiƟonal/arr. by KMC
Shenandoah - American Folk Song
Simple GiŌs - Shaker Hymn
Skip to My Lou - Mountain Dance Tune
Sourwood Mountain - Mountain Tune
You Are My Sunshine - J.Davis & C.Mitchell/KMC

OPERATIC
Children’s Prayer (from “Hansel & Gretl”) - E. Humperdinck
Con Te ParƟro - Sartori, QuarantoƩo & PeƩerson /RickeƩs 
Cradle Song (Brahms’ Lullaby)
Flower Duet (from “Lakme”) - Leo Delibes
Habanera (from “Carmen”) - Georges Bizet
Juliet’s Waltz Song (from “Romeo & Juliet”) - Charles Gounod
Laughing Song, The (from “Die Fledermaus”) - Johann Strauss, jr.
MuseƩa’s Waltz (from “La Boheme”) - Giacomo Puccini
Nessun Dorma - Giacomo Puccini
Time to Say Goodbye - Sartori, QuarantoƩo & PeƩerson/KMC
Triumphal March (from “Aida”) - Giuseppi Verdi
Un Bel Di (from “Madame BuƩerfly”) - G. Puccini/KMC

PATRIOTIC
BaƩle Hymn of the Republic - Wm. Jeffe & Julia Ward Howe
LiŌ Ev’ry Voice and Sing - J. Johnson/KMC
PatrioƟc SelecƟons: America - old English tune  

America the BeauƟful - Ward & Bates
      The Star-Spangled Banner - Smith & Francis ScoƩ Key

When Johnny Comes Marching Home - P. S. Gilmore
You’re a Grand Old Flag - George M. Cohen


